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List of Personnel 
 

• The following Personnel / Office Bearer positions are elected at an Annual General Meeting and as stipulated in 
the organisation’s Constitution by means of a voting process. 

• The Chairman of the organisation will automatically function as the Accountable Manager unless otherwise 
designated by means of a Management Committee Resolution. 

• The Quality Assurance Manager will be appointed by the Executive Committee. 

• Co-Opted Members are by the Chairman, Committee Consensus & MOA. 
 

The 2025 MISASA elected Management Committee as per the 2025 Annual General Meeting 
held via MS-TEAMS Virtual Meeting on Wednesday,  30th July 2025 at 18h30. 

 

The Executive Committee 

The Operational Committee 

 

Portfolio Location Name Cellphone E-Mail 

 Chairman /                           
Accountable Manager 

15 P.Pinifolia Street Dana Bay  John Boucher 082 553 1105 chairman@misasa.org  

 Vice-Chairman / Events 
1128 Robbejacht Circle  
Langebaan Country Estate 

 Donald Hicks 083 626 3180 donald@aqpm.co.za 

 Treasurer 
249 Meerkat Rd, Zesfonten 
Benoni 

 Brett Hickman 083 994 1910 brett.hickman@adviceworx.co.za 

 QAM 
12 Villa Bellina, Constantia Str 
Strand 

 Yolande Combrinck 083 282 8792 yolande@rafsa.co.za  

 Safety North & MAD Team 
Plot 283, Rietfontein 
Hartbeespoort 

 Marius Nel 083 419 6613 marius@infozone.tv  

 Safety South & Regulatory 
4 Janssens Crescent 
Melkbosstrand 

 Mark Bellingan 082 571 3155 markb@skydivecapetown.co.za  

 Head of Training 
7 Eugene Street, Modjadjiskloof 
Limpopo 

 Nico Willemse 082 852 5961 vliegskool@hotmail.com  

 Technical – AP Panel 
67 Goodman Street, Rynfield 
Benoni 

 Stefan Coetzee 082 601 8970 stefan@saplanes.co.za  

 Administration 
15 P.Pinifolia Street             
Dana Bay 

Thelma Roberts-Boucher 082 417 0238 admin@misasa.org  

 EXCO Advisory 
17 Abalone Street, Sandy Point 
Beach Estate, St Helena Bay 

 Rowena Kraidy 083 306 9980 rskraidy@gmail.com 

 EXCO Advisory & Regulatory c/o CAASA  Kevin Storie 082 382 3276 kev@caasa.co.za 

 Western Cape Representative  Diemerskraal  Christine Hunter 082 334 4444 taildraggerafrica@gmail.com 
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